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Company:
Company ID:
State of origin:
Formation date:
Date filed:

Fee:

Principal Office

RELATION INSURANCE SERVICES OF CENTRAL CALIFORNIA, INC.

0495669
California

6/5/2000 12:00:00 AM
5/13/2019 12:55:07 PM

$15.00

7673 INGRAM, STE. 103

FRESNO, CA 93711

Registered Agent Name/Address

3H AGENT SERVICES, INC.
101 NORTH SEVENTH STREET
LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Current Officers

CEO

CFO

Assistant Secretary
President

(610]0)

Secretary

Vice President
Treasurer

Vice President
Vice President

Joseph Lamar Tatum, Jr.
Edward Nathan Page
Joseph Lamar Tatum, Jr.
Edward Nathan Page
Edward Nathan Page
Edward Nathan Page
Joseph Lamar Tatum, Jr.
Joseph Lamar Tatum, Jr.
Stephen Douglas Martin
Keri Ann Varni

7673 N.
7673 N.
7673 N.
7673 N.
7673 N.
7673 N.
7673 N.
7673 N.
7673 N.
7673 N.

Ingram, Suite 103, Fresno, CA 93711
Ingram, Suite 103, Fresno, CA 93711
Ingram, Suite 103, Fresno, CA 93711
Ingram, Suite 103, Fresno, CA 93711
Ingram, Suite 103, Fresno, CA 93711
Ingram, Suite 103, Fresno, CA 93711
Ingram, Suite 103, Fresno, CA 93711
Ingram, Suite 103, Fresno, CA 93711
Ingram, Suite 103, Fresno, CA 93711
Ingram, Suite 103, Fresno, CA 93711

Business size:
Business type:

Small

Insurance Agents, Brokers and Service

Signatures
Signature Gary T. Harker
Title Attorney In Fact




